
JUNE 16, 2021 
BIG I SOUTHERN TIER 
APPRECIATION 
DINNER & TRIVIA 

** NEW VENUE** 

Binghamton Country Club 
1401 Robinson Hill Road  
Endwell, NY 13790  

**EVENT WILL BE HELD OUTDOORS UNDER COVER 
FOLLOWING COVID-19 PROTOCOLS ** 

Cocktails & Appetizers 
Open Bar: 5:30 – 6:30 

Cash Bar after 6:30 
**Please be sure to bring cash, as no credit cards are accepted** 

Dinner Options 
1. Prime Rib – Slow Cooked Black Angus Ribeye, Finished with Au Jus 

and Served with Horseradish Cream Sauce. 
2. Bourbon Street Chicken – Pecan Crusted Chicken Breast, Finished 

with a Honey Bourbon Glaze. 
3. Pasta Primavera – Sauteed Julienne Vegetables over Penne Pasta 

Tossed with Oil & Garlic. 

Dessert 
Chocolate Mousse - Coffee & Tea 

RSVP BY MAY 28TH  
HOSTED BY 
 
 

$1,000 IN 
CASH PRIZES 

____ 

ADDITIONAL 
BONUS ROUND 

PRIZES 
____ 

$50 per person 
MEMBERS ONLY 

____ 

 

CHECKS PAYABLE TO: 
BIG I ST  

MAIL REGISTRATION & 
CHECK PAYMENT TO: 

Katryn VanDoorn - 
31 Lewis Street, Suite 201 

Binghamton, NY 13901 
Katryn.vandoorn@ioausa.com 

607-754-5509 
** Credit Cards Now Accepted** 

  



REGISTRATION 
23rd ANNUAL BIG I SOUTHERN TIER - MEMBERS ONLY 

STAFF APPRECIATION DINNER & TRIVIA 
 

NAME OF AGENCY/COMPANY:  

CONTACT PERSON NAME:  

EMAIL:  PHONE NUMBER:  

 
EVENT SPONSORSHIP 

EVENT SPONSORSHIP OF $150.00 OR MORE WILL INCLUDE THE COST OF ONE ATTENDEE 

WOULD YOU LIKE TO SPONSOR?  AMOUNT SPONSORED $ 

NAME OF SPONSOR (FOR SIGN):  
 

NAME OF ATTENDEE  DINNER CHOICE # 
#1 Beef, #2 Chicken, #3 Pasta 
see 1st page for descriptions 

1. 
  

2. 
  

3. 
  

4. 
  

5. 
  

6. 
  

7. 
  

8. 
  

9. 
  

10. 
  

 
RSVP BY MAY 28TH   

CHECK PAYMENT CREDIT CARD PAYMENT  

PLEASE MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO:  
BIG I Southern Tier  

MAIL REGISTRATION & PAYMENT TO: 
Katryn VanDoorn – Insurance Offices of America 

31 Lewis Street, Suite 201, Binghamton, NY 13901 
Email: katryn.vandoorn@ioausa.com 

Phone: 607-754-5509 

Card # : 

Name : 

Exp : 

 

CVV: 
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